
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	GROUNDED	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $491.68
2025-09-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Panda txn_brHZO2g $5.00 $496.68
2025-09-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nicholas	Lim txn_qkHXQYa $7.17 $503.85
2025-09-04 Grant	to	Kai txn_2zHvlq4 -$18.00 $485.85
2025-09-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kai txn_BZH8GqW $0.21 $486.06
2025-09-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	David	Cuclea txn_AWHxm09 $65.05 $551.11
2025-09-08 Grant	to	Giulio	Randazzo txn_YRHKKbb -$35.00 $516.11
2025-09-09 Topup	of	grant	to	Giulio	Randazzo txn_5wHRRlO -$12.00 $504.11
2025-09-09 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Giulio	Randazzo txn_kWHPP7w $6.00 $510.11
2025-09-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shuchir	Jain txn_LgHbb5Y $0.80 $510.91
2025-09-10 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_p5H00dm $12.50 $523.41
2025-09-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Albert	Wu txn_V0HLLPR -$12.50 $510.91
2025-09-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jim txn_gnHP9mX $0.66 $511.57
2025-09-11 Grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_V0HL8lo -$130.00 $381.57
2025-09-11 Topup	of	grant	to	Abul	Hasnat txn_zVHyaJd -$11.00 $370.57
2025-09-11 WISE	INC	WISE txn_d7Ha5Rz -$65.78 $304.79
2025-09-12 Grant	to	Vincent	Phan txn_78Hn4k2 -$10.00 $294.79
2025-09-12 Grant	to	Karan	Jadaun txn_ZeHZEQk -$2.00 $292.79
2025-09-12 Grant	to	Michael	Zheng txn_EyHP2Gr -$20.00 $272.79
2025-09-12 Grant	to	Aadarsh	Shah txn_YRHKv4p -$20.00 $252.79
2025-09-12 Grant	to	Arghya	Vyas txn_JxHv9a6 -$4.00 $248.79
2025-09-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arghya	Vyas txn_xQHN2Zq $4.00 $252.79
2025-09-12 Grant	to	Arghya	Vyas txn_9KHyLW6 -$4.00 $248.79
2025-09-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Michael	Zheng txn_kWHPrJq $20.00 $268.79
2025-09-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aadarsh	Shah txn_BZH85Ex $2.18 $270.97
2025-09-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Karan	Jadaun txn_AWHxoon $0.50 $271.47
2025-09-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arghya	Vyas txn_lZHQvRb $0.50 $271.97
2025-09-18 Grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_xQHNVoM -$19.00 $252.97
2025-09-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_QmHL50V $0.50 $253.47
2025-09-18 Grant	to	Jayden	Wong txn_qkHXo6P -$28.00 $225.47
2025-09-18 Grant	to	Karan	Jadaun txn_MNHpgz7 -$12.00 $213.47
2025-09-18 Grant	to	Kevin txn_LgHbxvm -$34.00 $179.47
2025-09-18 Grant	to	Michael txn_0eHq0Wx -$38.00 $141.47
2025-09-18 Grant	to	Arghya	Vyas txn_a8HBNRL -$20.00 $121.47
2025-09-18 Grant	to	Matthew txn_GkH4E0p -$55.00 $66.47
2025-09-18 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Clay	Nicholson txn_R2HoPqq $1,000.00 $1,066.47
2025-09-18 Topup	of	grant	to	Arghya	Vyas txn_brHZ9yP -$8.00 $1,058.47
2025-09-18 Grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_8rHr85Q -$10.00 $1,048.47
2025-09-18 Grant	to	Vincent	Ziemerink txn_rYHQNLl -$40.00 $1,008.47
2025-09-18 Grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_K9HZbXR -$57.00 $951.47
2025-09-18 Grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_p5H0kEz -$18.00 $933.47
2025-09-18 Grant	to	Keyaan txn_OXH8w4J -$65.00 $868.47
2025-09-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Kevin txn_NQHP7RM -$2.00 $866.47

2025-09-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Giulio	Randazzo txn_4dH5K0y -$29.00 $837.47
2025-09-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jayden	Wong txn_5wHRPrA $1.32 $838.79
2025-09-20 Grant	to	Shaurya	Prashar txn_evHReeP -$22.00 $816.79



2025-09-20 Grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_p5H0yy2 -$70.00 $746.79
2025-09-20 Grant	to	Dishant	singh txn_9KHywwX -$50.00 $696.79
2025-09-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kevin txn_LgHb2M2 $0.82 $697.61
2025-09-22 Topup	of	grant	to	Giulio	Randazzo txn_NQHPlkJ -$17.00 $680.61
2025-09-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matthew txn_R2HoNM2 $1.95 $682.56
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Giulio	Randazzo txn_kWHPEk2 $29.00 $711.56
2025-09-23 Grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_0eHq5ao -$100.00 $611.56
2025-09-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Keyaan txn_QmHLoyw $2.45 $614.01
2025-09-29 Topup	of	grant	to	Varun	Heblikar txn_NQHPqkR -$15.00 $599.01

WITHDRAWN:	$1,053.28.	DEPOSITED:	$1,160.61. $599.01

YSWS	-	Grounded	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Grounded's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


